AS339/339A
Document number: DS36838  Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 12
January 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
AS339/339A
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
AS339X X XX – XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : AS339A
Blank : AS339
Product Name
Blank : Tube
Product Version
G : TSSOP-14
M : SOIC-14
P : DIP-14
E1/G1
E1 : Lead Free
G1 : Green
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant.
Products with "G1" suffix are available in green packages.
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
SOIC-14
-40°C to +85°C
AS339M-E1 AS339M-G1 AS339M-E1 AS339M-G1 Tube
AS339MTR-E1 AS339MTR-G1 AS339M-E1 AS339M-G1 Tape & Reel
AS339AM-E1 AS339AM-G1 AS339AM-E1 AS339AM-G1 Tube
AS339AMTR-E1 AS339AMTR-G1 AS339AM-E1 AS339AM-G1 Tape & Reel
DIP-14 AS339P-E1 AS339P-G1 AS339P-E1 AS339P-G1 Tube
TSSOP-14 AS339GTR-E1 AS339GTR-G1 EGS339 GGS339 Tape & Reel
AS339/339A
Document number: DS36838  Rev. 2 - 2
7 of 12